8/08
Fifth wheel
coupling 2” JSK 42
Technical
Specifi cation
The fifth wheel coupling
complies with the following
directives / standards: 94/20/
EC - Class G50, DIN 74081,
ISO 3842. Suitable for
mounting 2” king pins (50) as
per 94/20/EC, DIN 74085, ISO
337 and steering wedges as
per 94/20/EC, DIN 74085.
Plate mounting
Technical Data
 D value (kN) Imposed load U (t) CRN
 200 20 36130
Sensor Version
 Order No. H Standard or Sensors
  (mm) Greaseless
 JSK 42 WJS-150 150 G 3
 JSK 42 WJS-185 185 G 3
 JSK 42 WJS-225 225 G 3
 JSK 42 WJS-250 250 G 3
 JSK 42 ZJS-150 150 S 3
 JSK 42 ZJS-185 185 S 3
 JSK 42 ZJS-225 225 S 3
 JSK 42 ZJS-250 250 S 3
Selection Table
 Order No. H Standard or
  (mm) Greaseless
 JSK 42 WJ-150 150 G
 JSK 42 WJ-185 185 G
 JSK 42 WJ-225 225 G
 JSK 42 WJ-250 250 G
 JSK 42 ZJ-150 150 S
 JSK 42 ZJ-185 185 S
 JSK 42 ZJ-225 225 S
 JSK 42 ZJ-250 250 S
40a
8/08
Spare parts for
JSK 42